
Open Friday 8/23 

1D Placings 

 1st 17.682 $239.01 Amy McHale on MPGottalottsol 

 2nd 17.723 $180.87 Peggy LaVaque on Joshua's Miss Majesty 

 3rd 17.761 $129.19 Hailey Saeman on Chex To Chex 

 4th 17.835 $ 96.90 Audrey Averill on Reeces Frost N Star 

 5th 17.898 Karen Mitchell on Driftin Blue Ledoux 

 6th 17.926 Cheri Baker on Rush to Judgement 

 7th 18.061 Amanda Lee on Cookie 

 8th 18.106 Dianna Cubic on Sharps 

 9th 18.177 Lacey Ailshie on Smooth Little Sands 

 2D Placings 

 1st 18.336 $211.43 Sierra Frasier on Nik N Diamonds 

 2nd 18.340 $160.00 Dianne Ryan on Hawks and Ruffles 

 3rd 18.369 $114.29 Lori Hogarty on Judges Fast Money 

 4th 18.370 $ 85.72 Diane Carter on Peewee's Starlight 

 5th 18.414 Christine Conley on Eyes Jack Sensation 

 6th 18.445 Georgia Jensen on Mr. West Coast Pool 

 7th 18.561 Tracy Yates on Awesome Sheriff 

 8th 18.602 Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach 

 9th 18.642 Nancy Randall on Im A Shy Flasher 

 3D Placings 

 1st 18.779 $183.85 Dominique Bittner on Rocka Biankus 

 2nd 18.817 $139.13 Lacey Ailshie on EZ Red Freckles 

 3rd 18.893 $ 86.96 Madison Johnson on Horse 

Tie 18.893 $ 86.96 REBECCA OLSEN on Coronas River 

 5th 18.898 Abby Slusher on Im Sweet N Famous 

 6th 19.015 Andrea McCarthy on Naughty French Moon 

 7th 19.052 Lori Dawson on CX Native O lena 

 8th 19.054 Kallie Trask on Moe 

 9th 19.082 Andrea McCarthy on Rush 

 4D Placings 

 1st 19.182 $156.28 Diane Carter on Cody's Little Playmate 

 2nd 19.198 $118.26 Kelsi Erlo on Horse 

 3rd 19.238 $ 84.47 Heidi McClure on Gus 



 4th 19.240 $ 63.35 Holly Prince on DanJet 

 5th 19.242 Savannah DeRoo on Allie 

 6th 19.351 Dianna Cubic on This Wagons On Fire 

 7th 19.472 Dianna Cubic on Americaninjawarrior 

 8th 19.489 Bonnie Reagan on Mister Double Dash 

 9th 19.513 Henniemar Schak on Best Darn Pitt 

 10th 19.561 Ryann Mitchell on Skips Crusin Teritori 

 11th 19.638 June Jensen on Smart Peppy Jagger 

 5D Placings 

 1st 19.769 $128.70 Teagan Fischer on Crescent Cashmere 

 2nd 19.776 $ 97.39 Shelley Bennett on Zip 

 3rd 19.828 $ 69.57 Jody Eastridge on Texas Col "Roany"  

 4th 20.426 $ 52.17 Marilyn Carnahan on Oregon Annie Biankus 

 5th 20.441 Barbara Jones on Image of a Trooper 

 6th 20.475 Raime Wright on Nighthawks Legacy 

 7th 20.905 Emiy Hill on Flamin Hot Cinnamon Bear 

 8th 20.932 Desiree Stover on Horse 

 9th 21.847 Cheryl Price on Frenchs RoyalCash Roy 

 10th 22.312 Karen Richter on Im Solid Money 

 11th 26.859 BETH ROWLAND on SCOOTER 

 12th 27.245 Kalani Merereav on Horse 

 13th 28.094 Maddie Sommerville on Boomer 

N/T 400.000 Michaela Oliver on Captains Holdin Acres 

N/T 417.899 Carrie Mcmahon on Tuf Way ta Fame 

N/T 418.658 Audrey Averill on THR Beta BeaFirebug 

N/T 418.845 Tiffany Thompson on One Shot Rox 

N/T 418.863 Keri Davis on CT Copper Pep 

N/T 418.898 Kathy Boultinghouse on RCA Ikes Jackpot 

N/T 419.056 Shirley Cooper on Bug Dasher 

N/T 419.516 Barry James on Beda Be Awesome 

N/T 419.931 Jennifer Neal on Soniats Last Run 

N/T 430.965 Angie Lorenz-Wikeepa on Horse 

N/T 437.603 Laura Reese on Wiley Big Badger 

N/T 444.444 Skyler Heerman on Rickey Bobby 



Cascade West Productions 

Pee Wee Saturday 8/24 

 1D Placings 

 1st 22.109 Charlee Mitchell on Emmas Little Rocket 

 3D Placings 

 1st 23.502 Taya Hass on Frosted Jake 

 4D Placings 

 1st 24.508 Pyper Jenkins on Pumpkin 

 2nd 27.218 Cody Reese on Parr Barr Valentine 

 3rd 32.482 Elizabeth Prince on Zena 

 4th 41.263 Ben Lord on Horse 

 5th 53.196 Sophia Randall on Fancy Pants 

 6th 70.461 Ashlynn Burns on Gabby 

N/T 436.289 Leven Jenkins on Tango 

 

Open Saturday 8/24 

 1D Placings 

 1st 17.393 $427.83 Amy McHale on MPGottalottsol 

2nd 17.614 $359.38 Zoe Behrens-Martens on THR Sweet Baby Fame 

3rd 17.638 $308.04 Peggy LaVaque on Joshua's Miss Majesty 

4th 17.651 $239.58 Carolyn Jensen on THE Watch Me Perk 

5th 17.660 $171.13 Karen Mitchell on Driftin Blue Ledoux 

6th 17.687 $119.79 Cheri Baker on Rush to Judgement 

7th 17.688 $ 85.57 Serena Randall on Famous Man of Steel  

8th 17.779 Audrey Averill on Reeces Frost N Star 

9th 17.798 Stormy Griffin on THR Wood Be Famous 

 10th 17.810 Dianna Cubic on Sharps 

 11th 17.838 Della Wright on Streakin After Fire 

 2D Placings 

 1st 17.968 $378.47 RHETA MOTE on Splash Talena 

 2nd 17.985 $317.91 REBECCA OLSEN on SPEED VERSION 

 3rd 18.009 $272.49 Reggie Lee on LDS Kevin Ray 

 4th 18.024 $211.94 AMANDA BURNS on Six Figure Judge 

 5th 18.027 $151.39 Audrey Averill on THR Beta BeaFirebug 

 6th 18.028 $105.97 Angie Sullivan on Aaio Tris Fires Unique 



 7th 18.048 $ 75.69 Andrea McCarthy on Danni 

 8th 18.062 Shelly Mull on Halleljanepic 

 9th 18.068 Carolyn Jensen on Blazen Dashta Thunder 

 10th 18.099 Carolyn Jensen on Roxy E Firewater 

 11th 18.130 Dianne Ryan on Hawks and Ruffles 

 12th 18.175 Michaela Oliver on Captains Holdin Acres 

 13th 18.194 Kathy Boultinghouse on Cheyenne's Slim Dude 

 14th 18.208 Katie Holm on Hada Peppymint Lena 

 15th 18.228 Hailey Saeman on Chex To Chex 

16th 18.240 Joely Williamson on Wicked JJ 

 17th 18.247 Carrie Mcmahon on Tuf Way ta Fame 

 18th 18.265 Karen Richter on Fame Ra Cash 

 19th 18.275 Melissa Roll on THRonafamousroll 

 20th 18.289 Tracy Yates on Awesome Sheriff 

 21st 18.313 Cathy Jo Brown on CR Chasin DaCash 

 22nd 18.318 Lori Hogarty on Judges Fast Money 

 23rd 18.349 Savannah Massingham on Fritz Willy Whiskey 

 24th 18.380 Andrea McCarthy on Rush 

 3D Placings 

 1st 18.394 $329.10 Kathleen Shelton on JC Reel 

 2nd 18.396 $276.44 Skyler Heerman on Rickey Bobby 

 3rd 18.406 $236.95 Christine Conley on Eyes Jack Sensation 

 4th 18.438 $184.30 Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach 

 5th 18.490 $111.89 Shirley Cooper on Bug Dasher 

Tie 18.490 $111.89 Keri Davis on CT Copper Pep 

 7th 18.494 $ 65.82 Kathy Boultinghouse on RCA Ikes Jackpot 

 8th 18.502 Riley Lemhouse on Pecos 

 9th 18.540 Tina Byrd on We Nita Runner 

 10th 18.550 Sis Thurston on A Drifting Orphan 

 11th 18.644 Sierra Frasier on Nik N Diamonds 

 12th 18.648 Cassie Ward on Dun In Downtown 

 13th 18.658 Nancy Randall on Im A Shy Flasher 

 14th 18.674 Dawn Fletcher on Epic Challenge 

 15th 18.703 Kelsi Erlo on Horse 

 16th 18.707 Dianna Cubic on This Wagons On Fire 



 17th 18.776 Meagan Renner on Romeo 

 18th 18.784 Taylor Muir on Hy Lonesome - Stitch 

 19th 18.792 Linda Bittner on Rocka Biankus 

 20th 18.795 Abby Slusher on Im Sweet N Famous 

 21st 18.804 Lacey Ailshie on Smooth Little Sands 

 22nd 18.812 Diane Carter on Cody's Little Playmate 

 23rd 18.850 Amanda Lee on Cookie 

 24th 18.868 Pam Lenz on Shiloh 

  4D Placings 

 1st 18.895 $279.74 Melanie Olson on Smart Pepinic 

 2nd 18.901 $234.98 Dianna Cubic on Americaninjawarrior 

 3rd 18.910 $201.41 Kelsy Heller on CW Owyhee So Royal 

 4th 18.925 $156.65 Tammy Brusch on Hero Time 

 5th 18.927 $111.89 Katie Cooper on Pool Boy Beauty 

 6th 18.938 $ 67.14 Sally Erickson on Febie 

Tie 18.938 $ 67.14 Hannah Bolden on Feature Me Jettin 

 8th 18.956 Lori Dawson on CX Native O lena 

 9th 18.958 Holly Prince on DanJet 

 10th 18.960 Tawny Felton on Hot Rod 

 11th 18.978 Madalynn Yates on Charm 

 12th 18.981 Holli Perkins on Lil Coronas Fortune 

 13th 19.006 Madison Johnson on Horse 

 14th 19.015 Karen Richter on Im Solid Money 

 15th 19.025 Lacey Ailshie on EZ Red Freckles 

 16th 19.042 Abby Cheney on Chexy Music 

 17th 19.075 Barbara Jones on Image of a Trooper 

 18th 19.087 Olivia Olson on Had Me Some Cash 

 19th 19.102 Jacinda Felton on Smart Blue 

 20th 19.142 Reggie Lee on TR Tac 

 21st 19.148 Sofia Olson on Duke 

 22nd 19.184 Collette Jochim on True Corona 

 23rd 19.199 June Jensen on Smart Peppy Jagger 

 24th 19.223 Taylor Marz on Qbert 

 25th 19.241 Taylor Muir on Ima Famous Firewater 

 26th 19.250 Heidi McClure on Gus 



 27th 19.258 Gail Ruble on Kings Last Gem 

 28th 19.284 Becky McDougal on Hancocks Golden Gem 

 29th 19.300 Barry James on Beda Be Awesome 

 30th 19.339 Savannah DeRoo on Allie 

 31st 19.390 Bonnie Reagan on Mister Double Dash 

 5D Placings 

 1st 19.413 $230.37 Savannah Massingham on Justa Golden Girl 

 2nd 19.469 $193.51 Patty Taylor on Poco Smart Hickory 

 3rd 19.534 $165.87 Karen Mitchell on Nu Anchor Management 

 4th 19.552 $129.01 Aumi Jochim on Look Alive Candy 

 5th 19.588 $ 92.15 Diane Carter on Peewee's Starlight 

 6th 19.598 $ 64.50 Natalie Bessette on JD Sparkes Remedy 

 7th 19.621 $ 46.07 Laura Reese on Wiley Big Badger 

 8th 19.627 REBECCA OLSEN on Coronas River 

 9th 19.633 Jennifer Neal on Soniats Last Run 

 10th 19.680 Teagan Fischer on Crescent Cashmere 

 11th 19.686 Ryann Mitchell on Skips Crusin Teritori 

 12th 19.691 Tiffany Thompson on One Shot Rox 

 13th 19.727 Jody Eastridge on Texas Col "Roany" 

 14th 19.768 Taylor Marx on Supernatural Fame 

 15th 19.800 Shelley Bennett on Zip 

 16th 19.961 Julia Lord on Keeper 

 17th 19.968 Cassidy Auman on CharleesFancy girl 

 18th 19.969 Emiy Hill on Flamin Hot Cinnamon Bear 

 19th 20.353 Angie Lorenz-Wikeepa on Horse 

 20th 20.580 Marilyn Carnahan on Oregon Annie Biankus 

 21st 21.271 Melody Walker on Cash 

 22nd 21.506 Julia Lord on Favorite Hawk 

 23rd 21.978 Taylor Halverson on Chinook Fire Shadow  

 24th 22.628 Caylee Cooper on Bogo Head 

 25th 23.293 Desiree Stover on Horse 

 26th 23.547 Kalani Merereav on Horse 

 27th 28.094 Joely Williamson on Mr JB 

N/T 417.877 Stormy Griffin on Peeps Doxie Dove 

N/T 417.944 Briana Gidley on Jackpot Julie Boullin 



N/T 418.562 Andrea McCarthy on Naughty French Moon 

N/T 418.816 Karen Askin on Dash for a Tiny Bug "Tiny" 

N/T 419.098 Paidley Cassidy on Annie 

N/T 419.464 Tammy Brusch on December Moon 

N/T 419.830 Abby Taylor on Charlie's Tuff Chic 

N/T 419.880 Taylor Martinell on Much To Fine 

N/T 420.022 Dominique Bittner on Driftin Rockette 

N/T 420.897 Raime Wright on Nighthawks Legacy 

N/T 424.076 Jaiden ODonnell on Friday Special 

N/T 444.444 Zoe Behrens-Martens on THR On A Famous High 

N/T 444.444 Marci Hyke on Lita 

N/T 447.579 Georgia Jensen on Mr. West Coast Pool 

N/T 555.555 Darcy La Pier on Star Wars Lynx Cutter "whip" 

 

Senior Saturday 8/24 

 1D Placings 

 1st 17.393 $190.37 Amy McHale on MPGottalottsol 

 2nd 17.614 $166.58 Zoe Behrens-Martens on THR Sweet Baby Fame 

 3rd 17.651 $118.98 Carolyn Jensen on THE Watch Me Perk 

 4th 17.687 Cheri Baker on Rush to Judgement 

 5th 17.838 Della Wright on Streakin After Fire 

 2D Placings 

 1st 17.968 $168.41 RHETA MOTE on Splash Talena 

 2nd 18.009 $147.36 Reggie Lee on LDS Kevin Ray 

 3rd 18.028 $105.25 Angie Sullivan on Aaio Tris Fires Unique 

 4th 18.068 Carolyn Jensen on Blazen Dashta Thunder 

 5th 18.099 Carolyn Jensen on Roxy E Firewater 

 6th 18.130 Dianne Ryan on Hawks and Ruffles 

 7th 18.194 Kathy Boultinghouse on Cheyenne's Slim Dude 

 8th 18.240 Joely Williamson on Wicked JJ 

 9th 18.247 Carrie Mcmahon on Tuf Way ta Fame 

 10th 18.275 Melissa Roll on THRonafamousroll 

 11th 18.313 Cathy Jo Brown on CR Chasin DaCash 

 12th 18.318 Lori Hogarty on Judges Fast Money 

 3D Placings 



 1st 18.406 $146.44 Christine Conley on Eyes Jack Sensation 

 2nd 18.438 $128.13 Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach 

 3rd 18.490 $ 91.53 Shirley Cooper on Bug Dasher 

 4th 18.494 Kathy Boultinghouse on RCA Ikes Jackpot 

 5th 18.540 Tina Byrd on We Nita Runner 

 6th 18.550 Sis Thurston on A Drifting Orphan 

 7th 18.658 Nancy Randall on Im A Shy Flasher 

 8th 18.674 Dawn Fletcher on Epic Challenge 

 9th 18.792 Linda Bittner on Rocka Biankus 

 10th 18.812 Diane Carter on Cody's Little Playmate 

 11th 18.868 Pam Lenz on Shiloh 

 4D Placings 

 1st 18.956 $124.47 Lori Dawson on CX Native O lena  

 2nd 19.075 $108.91 Barbara Jones on Image of a Trooper 

 3rd 19.102 $ 77.80 Jacinda Felton on Smart Blue 

 4th 19.142 Reggie Lee on TR Tac 

 5th 19.258 Gail Ruble on Kings Last Gem 

 6th 19.284 Becky McDougal on Hancocks Golden Gem 

 7th 19.390 Bonnie Reagan on Mister Double Dash 

 5D Placings 

 1st 19.469 $102.51 Patty Taylor on Poco Smart Hickory 

 2nd 19.588 $ 89.69 Diane Carter on Peewee's Starlight 

 3rd 19.727 $ 64.07 Jody Eastridge on Texas Col "Roany" 

 4th 19.800 Shelley Bennett on Zip 

 5th 20.580 Marilyn Carnahan on Oregon Annie Biankus 

 6th 28.094 Joely Williamson on Mr JB 

 7th 58.684 Shawna Nagunst on Thunder 

N/T 417.944 Briana Gidley on Jackpot Julie Boullin 

N/T 418.816 Karen Askin on Dash for a Tiny Bug "Tiny" 

N/T 420.897 Raime Wright on Nighthawks Legacy 

N/T 444.444 Marci Hyke on Lita 

N/T 444.444 Zoe Behrens-Martens on THR On A Famous High 

 

Youth Saturday 8/24 

 1D Placings 



 1st 17.798 $103.51 Stormy Griffin on THR Wood Be Famous 

 2nd 18.208 $ 69.00 Katie Holm on Hada Peppymint Lena 

 3rd 18.228 Hailey Saeman on Chex To Chex 

 2D Placings 

 1st 18.387 $ 91.56 Madison Johnson on Horse 

 2nd 18.644 $ 61.04 Sierra Frasier on Nik N Diamonds 

 3D Placings 

 1st 18.978 $ 79.62 Madalynn Yates on Charm 

 2nd 19.037 $ 53.08 Reese Hopkes on Elsie 

 3rd 19.087 Olivia Olson on Had Me Some Cash 

 4th 19.148 Sofia Olson on Duke 

 4D Placings 

 1st 19.339 $ 67.68 Savannah DeRoo on Allie 

 2nd 19.552 $ 45.12 Aumi Jochim on Look Alive Candy 

 3rd 19.686 Ryann Mitchell on Skips Crusin Teritori 

 4th 19.691 Tiffany Thompson on One Shot Rox 

 5D Placings 

 1st 20.837 $ 55.73 Bailey Reese on Wiley Big Badger 

 2nd 21.315 $ 37.16 Antonique Atkins on Power 

 3rd 22.505 Lexi Kenworthy on Cinder 

 4th 23.547 Kalani Merereav on Horse 

 5th 23.785 Maddie Sommerville on Boomer 

 6th 26.151 Lexi Kenworthy on Ace 

N/T 417.877 Stormy Griffin on Peeps Doxie Dove 

N/T 419.880 Taylor Martinell on Much To Fine 

N/T 420.022 Dominique Bittner on Driftin Rockette 

N/T 424.076 Jaiden ODonnell on Friday Special 

 

 1D Placings 

 1st 18.825 $ 84.00 Heidi McClure on Gus 

 

 4D Placings 

 1st 21.121 $ 56.00 Caylee Cooper on Bogo Head 

 2nd 23.628 Joan Cooper on Beach 

 3rd 27.883 Lexi Kenworthy on Ace 



 4th 39.662 Ruth Broadhurst on Nacho 

 5th 42.919 Sophie Frazier on Cody 

 6th 55.629 Shawna Nagunst on Sandman 

N/T 426.670 Cassie Haynes on Kinston Sunny Delight 

N/T 429.886 Carol Putnam on Heavans Sunset 

N/T 442.224 Shawna Nagunst on Thunder 



Cascade West Productions 

Peewee Sunday 8/25 

 1D Placings 

 1st 21.245 Taya Heiss on Frosted Jake 

 3D Placings 

 1st 22.632 Charlee Mitchell on Emmas Little Rocket 

 4D Placings 

 1st 23.868 Cody Reese on Parr Barr Valentine 

 2nd 30.549 Elizabeth Prince on Zena 

 3rd 53.920 Sophia Randall on Fancy Pants 

N/T 431.768 Pyper Jenkins on Pumpkin 

N/T 444.444 Leven Jenkins on Tango 

 

 Open Sunday 8/25 

 1D Placings 

 1st 17.205 $440.43 REBECCA OLSEN on SPEED VERSION 

 2nd 17.413 $375.19 Carrie Mcmahon on Tuf Way ta Fame 

 3rd 17.456 $293.62 Melissa Roll on THRonafamousroll 

 4th 17.520 $228.37 Zoe Behrens-Martens on THR Sweet Baby Fame 

 5th 17.563 $163.12 Karen Mitchell on Driftin Blue Ledoux 

 6th 17.601 $130.50 Carolyn Jensen on THE Watch Me Perk 

 7th 17.648 Audrey Averill on Reeces Frost N Star 

 8th 17.651 Carolyn Jensen on Roxy E Firewater 

 9th 17.694 RHETA MOTE on Splash Talena 

 2D Placings 

 1st 17.712 $389.62 Amy McHale on MPGottalottsol 

 2nd 17.781 $331.89 Katie Holm on Hada Peppymint Lena 

 3rd 17.788 $259.74 Della Wright on Streakin After Fire 

 4th 17.800 $202.02 Michaela Oliver on Captains Holdin Acres 

 5th 17.845 $144.30 Amanda Lee on Cookie 

 6th 17.881 $115.44 Serena Randall on Famous Man of Steel 

 7th 17.910 Carolyn Jensen on Blazen Dashta Thunder 



 8th 17.931 Hailey Saeman on Chex To Chex 

 9th 17.994 Audrey Averill on THR Beta BeaFirebug 

 10th 18.014 Cheri Baker on Rush to Judgement 

 11th 18.019 Angie Sullivan on Aaio Tris Fires Unique 

 12th 18.115 Lori Hogarty on Judges Fast Money 

 13th 18.125 Tiffany Thompson on One Shot Rox 

 14th 18.141 Tina Byrd on We Nita Runner 

 15th 18.165 Reggie Lee on LDS Kevin Ray 

 3D Placings 

 1st 18.206 $338.80 Lacey Ailshie on Smooth Little Sands 

 2nd 18.210 $288.60 Sierra Frasier on Nik 

 3rd 18.223 $225.86 Nancy Randall on Im A Shy Flasher 

 4th 18.232 $175.67 Collette Jochim on True Corona 

 5th 18.275 $125.48 Dianne Ryan on Hawks and Ruffles 

 6th 18.301 $100.38 Riley Lemhouse on Pecos 

 7th 18.307 Holli Perkins on Lil Coronas Fortune 

 8th 18.309 Tammy Brusch on Hero Time 

 9th 18.331 Briana Gidley on Jackpot Julie Boullin 

 10th 18.337 Savannah Massingham on Fritz Willy Whiskey 

 11th 18.362 Jacinda Felton on Smart Blue 

 12th 18.378 Hannah Bolden on Feature Me Jettin 

 13th 18.443 Madalynn Yates on Charm 

 14th 18.500 Andrea McCarthy on Naughty French Moon 

 15th 18.516 Karen Richter on Fame Ra Cash 

 16th 18.525 Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach 

 17th 18.533 Andrea McCarthy on Rush 

 18th 18.538 Cathy Jo Brown on CR Chasin DaCash 

 19th 18.539 Dawn Fletcher on Epic Challenge 

 20th 18.545 Taylor Marx on Supernatural Fame 

 21st 18.571 Tammy Brusch on December Moon 

 22nd 18.600 Gail Ruble on Kings Last Gem 

 23rd 18.607 Keri Davis on CT Copper Pep 



 24th 18.621 Katie Cooper on Pool Boy Beauty 

 25th 18.632 Diane Carter on Peewee's Starlight 

 26th 18.636 Georgia Jensen on Mr. West Coast Pool 

 27th 18.638 Diane Carter on Cody's Little Playmate 

 28th 18.649 Abby Taylor on Charlie's Tuff Chic 

 29th 18.652 Shirley Cooper on Bug Dasher 

 30th 18.661 Kathy Boultinghouse on RCA Ikes Jackpot 

 31st 18.675 Cassie Ward on Dun In Downtown 

 32nd 18.701 Abby Cheney on Chexy Music 

 4D Placings 

 1st 18.741 $287.98 Karen Askin on Dash for a Tiny Bug "Tiny" 

 2nd 18.762 $245.31 Kelsi Erlo on Horse 

 3rd 18.785 $191.98 Sis Thurston on A Drifting Orphan 

 4th 18.787 $149.32 Barry James on Beda Be Awesome 

 5th 18.788 $106.66 Christine Conley on Eyes Jack Sensation 

 6th 18.844 $ 85.33 Kelsy Heller on CW Owyhee So Royal 

 7th 18.877 Holly Prince on DanJet 

 8th 18.933 Meagan Renner on Romeo 

 9th 18.944 Jaiden ODonnell on Friday Special 

 

 10th 18.953 Barbara Jones on Image of a Trooper 

 11th 18.957 Tawny Felton on Hot Rod 

 12th 18.962 Heidi McClure on Gus 

 13th 18.978 Olivia Olson on Had Me Some Cash 

 14th 18.989 Linda Bittner on Rocka Biankus 

 15th 19.006 June Jensen on Smart Peppy Jagger 

 16th 19.026 Madison Johnson on Horse 

Tie 19.026 Sally Erickson on Febie 

 18th 19.027 Dianna Cubic on This Wagons On Fire 

 19th 19.032 Aumi Jochim on Look Alive Candy 

 20th 19.106 Lori Dawson on CX Native O lena 

 



 5D Placings 

 1st 19.273 $237.16 Taylor Muir on Ima Famous Firewater 

 2nd 19.279 $202.02 Zoe Behrens-Martens on THR On A Famous High 

 3rd 19.327 $158.10 REBECCA OLSEN on Coronas River 

 4th 19.331 $122.97 Taylor Martinell on Much To Fine 

 5th 19.353 $ 87.84 Shelley Bennett on Zip 

 6th 19.373 $ 70.27 Cassidy Auman on CharleesFancy girl 

 7th 19.375 Bonnie Reagan on Mister Double Dash 

 8th 19.406 Dianna Cubic on Americaninjawarrior 

 9th 19.408 Becky McDougal on Hancocks Golden Gem 

 10th 19.419 Teagan Fischer on Crescent Cashmere 

 11th 19.434 Savannah DeRoo on Allie 

 12th 19.531 Abby Slusher on Im Sweet N Famous 

 13th 19.547 Laura Reese on Wiley Big Badger 

 14th 19.596 Natalie Bessette on JD Sparkes Remedy 

 15th 19.738 Jennifer Neal on Soniats Last Run 

 16th 19.787 Melanie Olson on Smart Pepinic 

 17th 19.799 Emiy Hill on Flamin Hot Cinnamon Bear 

 18th 19.865 Tammy Pachl on Cowboy 

 19th 20.134 Ryann Mitchell on Skips Crusin Teritori 

Tie 20.134 Jody Eastridge on Texas Col "Roany" 

 21st 20.324 Raime Wright on Nighthawks Legacy 

 22nd 20.456 Taylor Halverson on Chinook Fire Shadow 

 23rd 20.527 Marilyn Carnahan on Oregon Annie Biankus 

 24th 20.567 Desiree Stover on Horse 

 25th 20.583 Julia Lord on Favorite Hawk 

 26th 20.945 Melody Walker on Cash 

 27th 21.222 Caylee Cooper on Bogo 

 28th 21.308 Karen Richter on Im Solid Money 

 29th 22.715 Marci Hyke on Lita 

 30th 24.193 BETH ROWLAND on SCOOTER 

 31st 37.526 Angie Lorenz-Wikeepa on Horse 



N/T 400.000 Skyler Heerman on Rickey Bobby 

N/T 400.000 Paidley Cassidy on Annie 

N/T 417.091 Stormy Griffin on Peeps Doxie Dove 

N/T 417.840 Andrea McCarthy on Danni 

N/T 418.040 Stormy Griffin on THR Wood Be Famous 

N/T 418.329 Reggie Lee on TR Tac 

N/T 418.356 Kathleen Shelton on JC Reel 

N/T 418.513 Dianna Cubic on Sharps 

N/T 418.817 Sofia Olson on Duke 

N/T 419.004 Peggy LaVaque on Joshua's Miss Majesty  

N/T 419.417 Patty Taylor on Poco Smart Hickory 

N/T 419.849 Taylor Marz on Qbert 

N/T 421.474 Julia Lord on Keeper 

N/T 421.977 Savannah Massingham on Justa Golden Girl 

N/T 422.693 Dominique Bittner on Driftin Rockette 

N/T 428.438 Karen Mitchell on Nu Anchor Management 

N/T 444.444 Tracy Yates on Awesome Sheriff 

 Senior Sunday 8/25 

1D Placings 

 1st 17.413 $193.65 Carrie Mcmahon on Tuf Way ta Fame 

 2nd 17.456 $169.44 Melissa Roll on THRonafamousroll 

 3rd 17.520 $121.03 Zoe Behrens-Martens on THR Sweet Baby Fame 

 4th 17.601 Carolyn Jensen on THE Watch Me Perk 

 5th 17.651 Carolyn Jensen on Roxy E Firewater 

 6th 17.694 RHETA MOTE on Splash Talena 

 7th 17.712 Amy McHale on MPGottalottsol 

 8th 17.788 Della Wright on Streakin After Fire 

 9th 17.910 Carolyn Jensen on Blazen Dashta Thunder 

 2D Placings 

 1st 18.014 $171.30 Cheri Baker on Rush to Judgement 

 2nd 18.019 $149.89 Angie Sullivan on Aaio Tris Fires Unique 

 3rd 18.115 $107.07 Lori Hogarty on Judges Fast Money 



 4th 18.141 Tina Byrd on We Nita Runner 

 5th 18.165 Reggie Lee on LDS Kevin Ray 

 6th 18.223 Nancy Randall on Im A Shy Flasher 

 7th 18.275 Dianne Ryan on Hawks and Ruffles  

 8th 18.331 Briana Gidley on Jackpot Julie Boullin 

 9th 18.362 Jacinda Felton on Smart Blue 

 3D Placings 

 1st 18.525 $148.96 Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach 

 2nd 18.538 $130.34 Cathy Jo Brown on CR Chasin DaCash 

 3rd 18.539 $ 93.10 Dawn Fletcher on Epic Challenge 

 4th 18.600 Gail Ruble on Kings Last Gem 

 5th 18.632 Diane Carter on Peewee's Starlight 

 6th 18.638 Diane Carter on Cody's Little Playmate 

 7th 18.652 Shirley Cooper on Bug Dasher 

 8th 18.661 Kathy Boultinghouse on RCA Ikes Jackpot 

 9th 18.741 Karen Askin on Dash for a Tiny Bug "Tiny" 

 10th 18.785 Sis Thurston on A Drifting Orphan 

 11th 18.788 Christine Conley on Eyes Jack Sensation 

 4D Placings 

 1st 18.953 $126.62 Barbara Jones on Image of a Trooper 

 2nd 18.989 $110.79 Linda Bittner on Rocka Biankus 

 3rd 19.106 $ 79.14 Lori Dawson on CX Native O lena 

 4th 19.279 Zoe Behrens-Martens on THR On A Famous High 

 5th 19.353 Shelley Bennett on Zip 

 6th 19.375 Bonnie Reagan on Mister Double Dash 

 7th 19.408 Becky McDougal on Hancocks Golden Gem 

 5D Placings 

 1st 19.895 $104.27 Marilyn Carnahan on Oregon Annie Biankus 

 2nd 20.134 $ 91.24 Jody Eastridge on Texas Col "Roany" 

 3rd 20.324 $ 65.17 Raime Wright on Nighthawks Legacy 

 4th 22.715 Marci Hyke on Lita 

 5th 24.193 BETH ROWLAND on SCOOTER 



N/T 400.000 Darcy La Pier on Roosters Handy Man Handi 

N/T 400.000 Shawna Nagunst on Thunder 

N/T 400.000 Darcy La Pier on Letta Brother Do It Jete 

N/T 400.000 Darcy La Pier on Star Wars Lynx Cutter "whip" 

N/T 400.000 Angela Martinell on Biankus a Red Fill 

N/T 418.329 Reggie Lee on TR Tac 

N/T 419.417 Patty Taylor on Poco Smart Hickory 

 

Youth Sunday 8/25 

 1D Placings 

 1st 17.781 $103.51 Katie Holm on Hada Peppymint Lena 

 2nd 17.931 $ 69.00 Hailey Saeman on Chex To Chex 

 3rd 18.210 Sierra Frasier on Nik 

 2D Placings 

 1st 18.443 $ 91.56 Madalynn Yates on Charm 

 2nd 18.693 $ 61.04 Reese Hopkes on Elsie 

 3D Placings 

 1st 18.944 $ 79.62 Jaiden ODonnell on Friday Special 

 2nd 18.978 $ 53.08 Olivia Olson on Had Me Some Cash 

 3rd 19.032 Aumi Jochim on Look Alive Candy 

 4D Placings 

 1st 19.331 $ 67.68 Taylor Martinell on Much To Fine 

 2nd 19.434 $ 45.12 Savannah DeRoo on Allie 

 5D Placings  

 1st 19.996 $ 55.73 Madison Johnson on Horse 

 2nd 20.134 $ 37.16 Ryann Mitchell on Skips Crusin Teritori 

 3rd 20.217 Bailey Reese on Wiley Big Badger 

 4th 22.773 Lexi Kenworthy on Cinder 

 5th 24.131 Maddie Sommerville on Boomer 

 6th 25.240 Lexi Kenworthy on Ace 

N/T 400.000 Sierra Frasier on Nik N Diamonds 

N/T 400.000 Kalani Merereav on Horse 



N/T 417.091 Stormy Griffin on Peeps Doxie Dove 

N/T 418.040 Stormy Griffin on THR Wood Be Famous 

N/T 418.817 Sofia Olson on Duke 

N/T 421.968 Antonique Atkins on Power 

N/T 422.693 Dominique Bittner on Driftin Rockette 

 

Novice Sunday 8/25 

 

 1D Placings 

 1st 19.409 $ 65.52 Tammy Pachl on Cowboy 

 2nd 19.576 $ 43.68 Heidi McClure on Gus 

 3rd 19.828 Lisa Smith on Rosie 

 4D Placings 

 1st 20.952 $ 43.68 Caylee Cooper on Bogo Head 

 2nd 21.125 $ 29.12 Joan Cooper on Beach 

 3rd 22.171 Kalani Merereav on Horse 

 4th 22.241 Cassie Haynes on Kinston Sunny Delight 

 5th 37.062 Ruth Broadhurst on Nacho 

 6th 41.270 Shawna Nagunst on Thunder 

 7th 42.008 Sophie Frazier on Cody 

 8th 61.616 Shawna Nagunst on Sandman  

N/T 435.044 Lexi Kenworthy on Ace 

N/T 444.444 Carol Putnam on Heavans Sunset 


